10 Mart 1999 Carsamba

1. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 BABAHASAN(4)

2 TOPKAPI(6)
3 TUNABEYi(7)
4 MUHTARIM®)
5 TIRYAKI(3)
6 KAYABEY(1)

7 MASRIB(2)

Yas
4yaa

4yka
4yka
4yka
5yka
5yka

5yda

Yaris Sonuglan

AGIK

1.)9.500 ¢
1.)1.900 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HLALCZZAMANL2S - ZEHRA 105

ATIG- MATRA 52

BERKOS - KEMYETULIRAK 50
CELEBL1 - KBARYE
UMUTBEY - TURFETUNNUR 28
UWUTBEY - GUFRE42

UMUT.2 - GUFRE47

Siklet

58

58

58

58

60

60

60

58 kg, 60 kg,

2.)3.800 ¢
2)760 6

Jokey
B.KONUK

SKAYA
C.DURSUN
ABIRDAL
S.GOKGE
OKAYA

YTUNG

Sahip
AHM OZKAN

HAS. BASER
iLH. AKDIKVEN
FAR. RONA
BEH. AYATA
SEL. GULERCE

NUR. GULERCE

3)1.900 ¢
3.)380 ¢

Antrenérii

MAH.YARDINCI
SoGUz
S.CANER
ASERBEST
AAYDOGDI

i KIZILDAG

|.KIZILDAG

1400 Kum

Derece

142.72

14275

14419

1.45.03

1.47.83

1.49.58

2.01.35

Adana Hipdromu (30. Yans Giinii)

4)950 ¢
4)190 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark
6

3

G Gk.

HP
85

93

64

65

85

74

83



